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Tiron 482 Turf  
41x14.00-20 4PR

TYRE TECHNICAL SHEET

Not suitable for highway use

+/- 5%

Tyre Information 

Tyre size 

Product code  

Tread pattern  

Ply rating

 

41x14.00-20  

01/20/411400/T04/TN482 

Turf  

4

 

1067 

369 

12 

20 

44.45 

17.5

Dimensional Data 

Mounted diameter (mm) 

Mounted width (mm)

Rim width (inch)  

Rim diameter (inch)

Tyre weight (kg)  

Tread depth (mm)

Inflation and Load Data 

Rated pressure (PSI)

Rated load (kg)  

Rated speed (km)

Performance Data 

Rolling circ. (mm) 

Static load radius (mm)  

Deflection

25 

1415 

20

3152 

485 

49

Richard Hull | Technical Director

Round shoulder for minimizing turf 
damage when turning 

Bigger tread radius for superb 
traction and braking power 

Deep and narrow pattern design 
for excellent traction on turf and 
road applications

Advanced engineering


