

TYRE TECHNICAL SHEET Tiron 482 Turf 41x14.00-20 4PR

Tyre Information	
Tyre size	41x14.00-20
Product code	01/20/411400/T04/TN482
Tread pattern	Turf
Ply rating	4

Dimensional Data	
Mounted diameter (mm)	1067
Mounted width (mm)	369
Rim width (inch)	12
Rim diameter (inch)	20
Tyre weight (kg)	44.45
Tread depth (mm)	17.5

Inflation and Load Data		
Rated pressure (PSI)	25	
Rated load (kg)	1415	
Rated speed (km)	20	

Performance Data		
Rolling circ. (mm)	3152	
Static load radius (mm)	485	
Deflection	49	

Not suitable for highway use



Advanced engineering

- Round shoulder for minimizing turf damage when turning
- Bigger tread radius for superb traction and braking power
- Deep and narrow pattern design for excellent traction on turf and road applications

Richard Hull | Technical Director

R.A. Hull



